
Kent

Kent

Kent

Renton

Tukwila

Tukwila

Tukwila

SeaTac

TukwilaKing County

Kent

Tukwila

SeaTac

Renton

15

17

11

12

13

14

16

3

4

B

3

2

A
A

1

13

B1Y
B1R

3.3

4.1Y 3.4

A1

4.3

2.3

4.1R

3.5

2.1Y
3.1Y
3.1R

5.1

2.2

A2

2.1R

A3

3.2

4.2

Map 1
Green River
SWIF Alternatives

klinkat \\dnrp1\projects\14078\MapDocs\SWIF_Subareas_Map1_17x11.mxd

Date: 9/16/2014

0 1,000 2,000 3,000500
Feet

SWIF Alternatives

Evaluation Area Dividing Line

River facilities

Jurisdiction Boundaries
River Miles

Alternative 1 : Constrained channel alternative that
achieves flood protection goals.

Alternative 2 : To be defined; Less constrained channel
alternative that achieves flood protection goals, while
advancing coordinated social goals of habitat, recreation
and agriculture.

Alternative 3 : Least constrained channel alternative
that achieves flood protection goals, in a manner that
maximizes habitat goals and advances recreation goals.
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The information included on this map has been compiled by King County staff from a variety of sources
and is subject to change without notice. King County makes no representations or warranties, express
or implied, as to accuracy, completeness, timeliness, or rights to the use of such information. This
document is not intended for use as a survey product. King County shall not be liable for any general,
special, indirect, incidental, or consequential damages including, but not limited to, lost revenues
or lost profits resulting from the use or misuse of the information contained on this map. Any sale
of this map or information on this map is prohibited except by written permission of King County.


